
MBOP EVENT - Tokoroa Airfield Events 11 August 2024 A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 11 August 2024 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
OVERALL RESULTS - 1/4 Mile Sprint = Jumped Start - Plus 5 Seconds

Car
No Time Time

SCCNZ 19 Phil Grey Chev Corvette D RWD 00:13.581 00:13.586 00:13.581
N/A 64 Ryan Dorricott Toyota Corolla D RWD 00:17.997 00:13.596 00:13.596
N/A 21 Josh Managh Mazda 808 D RWD 00:17.132 00:13.613 00:13.613
N/A 3 Luke Rankin Subaru WRX E2 4WD 00:15.412 00:13.963 00:13.963
HCC 54 Daniel Vincent Mazda 323 E1 4WD 00:14.444 00:14.268 00:14.268
TCC 84 Eddie Pinkham BMW 120i C RWD 00:15.051 00:14.393 00:14.393

MBOP 98 Nick Flegg Toyota MR2 C RWD 00:14.667 DNF 00:14.667
N/A 92 Chase Potaka Mazda RX7 C RWD 00:14.711 00:14.711
N/A 65 Norman McFarlane Toyota Trueno C RWD 00:16.755 00:14.837 00:14.837

MBOP 49 Mike Guy Ford F100 D RWD 00:15.064 00:14.841 00:14.841
N/A 13 Lance Burgess Chev Camaro Z28 D RWD 00:15.500 00:14.889 00:14.889
N/A 57 Jason Ives Holdan Torana D RWD 00:16.268 00:15.418 00:15.418
N/A 25 Richard Barnett Honda Civic A FWD 00:16.387 00:15.520 00:15.520
N/A 24 Hayden Stockman Toyota Starlet B RWD 00:16.461 00:15.576 00:15.576

MBOP 11 Colin Goodwin Ford Mustang D RWD 00:15.586 00:16.567 00:15.586
ACC 6 Richard Haakma BMW X5 E2 4WD 00:16.373 00:15.901 00:15.901
N/A 23 Allan Hoffman Ford Falcon D RWD 00:16.207 00:15.921 00:15.921

TVCC 14 Danny James Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 00:15.982 00:19.484 00:15.982
MBOP 15 Dianne Follows Toyota Levin D RWD 00:16.237 00:15.988 00:15.988
MBOP 55 Chris Hawkes Chev Belair D RWD 00:16.669 00:16.074 00:16.074
MBOP 9 Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 B FWD 00:16.852 00:16.102 00:16.102
MBOP 102 Chris Flegg Alfa Romeo C RWD 00:16.108 00:16.884 00:16.108
MBOP 86 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:17.080 00:16.136 00:16.136
MBOP 59 Sean Treanor Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 00:16.194 00:16.244 00:16.194

N/A 12 Cade Farrant Audi C6 All Road D FWD 00:16.801 00:16.250 00:16.250
MBOP 72 Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 00:16.463 00:16.379 00:16.379
ACC 7 Paul Ives Hyundai I30N C FWD 00:17.063 00:16.398 00:16.398

MBOP 32 Jonathan Lee Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 00:17.051 00:16.666 00:16.666
N/A 18 Braulio Mena Subaru Legacy E1 4WD 00:16.862 00:16.928 00:16.862

SCCNZ 91 Benjamin Kearins Toyota MR2 A RWD 00:16.872 00:16.872
MBOP 10 Jade Goodwin Subaru Impreza 1999 E1 4WD 00:17.013 00:19.484 00:17.013
SCCNZ 56 Oliver Grey Mazda MX5 B RWD 00:17.023 00:17.234 00:17.023
MBOP 2 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 00:17.079 00:17.498 00:17.079
MBOP 35 Jess Parker Toyota Starlet C RWD 00:17.306 00:17.105 00:17.105

N/A 85 Darren Stanley VW Golf C FWD 00:17.695 00:17.188 00:17.188
MBOP 94 Stephanie Flegg Alfa Romeo C RWD 00:17.274 00:17.650 00:17.274

N/A 16 Darren Birch Hyundai Tiburon C FWD 00:17.365 00:19.529 00:17.365
N/A 144 Jordan Bilbe-Mills BMW 320i B RWD 00:17.526 00:17.581 00:17.526

RSQKRU 711 Mal Clunie Toyota Altezza B RWD 00:18.122 00:17.596 00:17.596
MBOP 29 Hiroki Kondo Suzuki Swift A FWD 00:18.596 00:18.297 00:18.297

N/A 30 Anton Middendorf Nissan Skyline B RWD 00:19.180 00:18.379 00:18.379
N/A 42 Jadon Embling BMW 318 Ti B RWD 00:19.276 00:18.866 00:18.866

MBOP 58 David West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 00:19.061 00:22.684 00:19.061
N/A 20 Joshua Bailey Toyota Levin A FWD 00:20.608 00:19.782 00:19.782
N/A 28 Danielle Hobart Ford Escort B RWD 00:21.731 00:20.121 00:20.121

MBOP 4 Cooper McKay Toyota Levin A FWD 00:20.649 00:20.580 00:20.580
N/A 8 Riley Darragh-Smitn Honda Civic A FWD 00:20.934 00:20.713 00:20.713
N/A 104 Taylor James BMW 328i C RWD 00:24.691 00:24.691
N/A 27 Craig Russell Nissan Skyline B RWD 00:26.283 00:32.473 00:26.283
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MBOP EVENT - Tokoroa Airfield Events 11 August 2024 A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 11 August 2024 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
CLASS RESULTS -  1/4 Mile Sprint = Jumped Start - Plus 5 Seconds

Time Time
N/A 25 Richard Barnett Honda Civic A FWD 00:16.387 00:15.520 00:15.520

MBOP 86 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:17.080 00:16.136 00:16.136
SCCNZ 91 Benjamin Kearins Toyota MR2 A RWD 00:16.872 00:16.872
MBOP 29 Hiroki Kondo Suzuki Swift A FWD 00:18.596 00:18.297 00:18.297
MBOP 58 David West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 00:19.061 00:22.684 00:19.061

N/A 20 Joshua Bailey Toyota Levin A FWD 00:20.608 00:19.782 00:19.782
MBOP 4 Cooper McKay Toyota Levin A FWD 00:20.649 00:20.580 00:20.580

N/A 8 Riley Darragh-Smitn Honda Civic A FWD 00:20.934 00:20.713 00:20.713

N/A 24 Hayden Stockman Toyota Starlet B RWD 00:16.461 00:15.576 00:15.576
TVCC 14 Danny James Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 00:15.982 00:19.484 00:15.982
MBOP 9 Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 B FWD 00:16.852 00:16.102 00:16.102
MBOP 59 Sean Treanor Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 00:16.194 00:16.244 00:16.194
MBOP 72 Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 00:16.463 00:16.379 00:16.379
MBOP 32 Jonathan Lee Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 00:17.051 00:16.666 00:16.666
SCCNZ 56 Oliver Grey Mazda MX5 B RWD 00:17.023 00:17.234 00:17.023
MBOP 2 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 00:17.079 00:17.498 00:17.079

N/A 144 Jordan Bilbe-Mills BMW 320i B RWD 00:17.526 00:17.581 00:17.526
RSQKRU 711 Mal Clunie Toyota Altezza B RWD 00:18.122 00:17.596 00:17.596

N/A 30 Anton Middendorf Nissan Skyline B RWD 00:19.180 00:18.379 00:18.379
N/A 42 Jadon Embling BMW 318 Ti B RWD 00:19.276 00:18.866 00:18.866
N/A 28 Danielle Hobart Ford Escort B RWD 00:21.731 00:20.121 00:20.121
N/A 27 Craig Russell Nissan Skyline B RWD 00:26.283 00:32.473 00:26.283

TCC 84 Eddie Pinkham BMW 120i C RWD 00:15.051 00:14.393 00:14.393
MBOP 98 Nick Flegg Toyota MR2 C RWD 00:14.667 DNF 00:14.667

N/A 92 Chase Potaka Mazda RX7 C RWD 00:14.711 00:14.711
N/A 65 Norman McFarlane Toyota Trueno C RWD 00:16.755 00:14.837 00:14.837

MBOP 102 Chris Flegg Alfa Romeo C RWD 00:16.108 00:16.884 00:16.108
ACC 7 Paul Ives Hyundai I30N C FWD 00:17.063 00:16.398 00:16.398

MBOP 35 Jess Parker Toyota Starlet C RWD 00:17.306 00:17.105 00:17.105
N/A 85 Darren Stanley VW Golf C FWD 00:17.695 00:17.188 00:17.188

MBOP 94 Stephanie Flegg Alfa Romeo C RWD 00:17.274 00:17.650 00:17.274
N/A 16 Darren Birch Hyundai Tiburon C FWD 00:17.365 00:19.529 00:17.365
N/A 104 Taylor James BMW 328i C RWD 00:24.691 00:24.691

SCCNZ 19 Phil Grey Chev Corvette D RWD 00:13.581 00:13.586 00:13.581
N/A 64 Ryan Dorricott Toyota Corolla D RWD 00:17.997 00:13.596 00:13.596
N/A 21 Josh Managh Mazda 808 D RWD 00:17.132 00:13.613 00:13.613

MBOP 49 Mike Guy Ford F100 D RWD 00:15.064 00:14.841 00:14.841
N/A 13 Lance Burgess Chev Camaro Z28 D RWD 00:15.500 00:14.889 00:14.889
N/A 57 Jason Ives Holdan Torana D RWD 00:16.268 00:15.418 00:15.418

MBOP 11 Colin Goodwin Ford Mustang D RWD 00:15.586 00:16.567 00:15.586
N/A 23 Allan Hoffman Ford Falcon D RWD 00:16.207 00:15.921 00:15.921

MBOP 15 Dianne Follows Toyota Levin D RWD 00:16.237 00:15.988 00:15.988
MBOP 55 Chris Hawkes Chev Belair D RWD 00:16.669 00:16.074 00:16.074

N/A 12 Cade Farrant Audi C6 All Road D FWD 00:16.801 00:16.250 00:16.250

HCC 54 Daniel Vincent Mazda 323 E1 4WD 00:14.444 00:14.268 00:14.268
N/A 18 Braulio Mena Subaru Legacy E1 4WD 00:16.862 00:16.928 00:16.862

MBOP 10 Jade Goodwin Subaru Impreza 1999 E1 4WD 00:17.013 00:19.484 00:17.013

N/A 3 Luke Rankin Subaru WRX E2 4WD 00:15.412 00:13.963 00:13.963
ACC 6 Richard Haakma BMW X5 E2 4WD 00:16.373 00:15.901 00:15.901
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MBOP EVENT - Tokoroa Airfield Events 11 August 2024 A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 11 August 2024 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
OVERALL RESULTS - Autocross

Car
No Time Time

N/A 85 Darren Stanley VW Golf C FWD 01:15.682 01:09.706 01:09.706
MBOP 86 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:25.756 01:11.468 01:11.468
TCC 84 Eddie Pinkham BMW 120i C RWD 01:57.048 01:14.503 01:14.503
HCC 54 Daniel Vincent Mazda 323 E1 4WD 01:14.874 01:17.194 01:14.874

MBOP 9 Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 B FWD 01:16.510 01:15.338 01:15.338
N/A 144 Jordan Bilbe-Mills BMW 320i B RWD 01:17.144 01:17.144

MBOP 32 Jonathan Lee Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 01:20.427 01:21.792 01:20.427
MBOP 29 Hiroki Kondo Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:27.900 01:20.731 01:20.731
MBOP 2 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 01:27.652 01:20.901 01:20.901
MBOP 72 Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 01:25.338 01:21.020 01:21.020

N/A 18 Braulio Mena Subaru Legacy E1 4WD 01:30.430 01:21.196 01:21.196
RSQKRU 711 Mal Clunie Toyota Altezza B RWD 01:57.048 01:23.217 01:23.217
SCCNZ 91 Benjamin Kearins Toyota MR2 A RWD 01:23.250 01:23.250

N/A 12 Cade Farrant Audi C6 All Road D FWD 01:23.961 01:23.961
SCCNZ 56 Oliver Grey Mazda MX5 B RWD 01:57.048 01:24.240 01:24.240

ACC 6 Richard Haakma BMW X5 E2 4WD 01:32.907 01:25.730 01:25.730
MBOP 35 Jess Parker Toyota Starlet C RWD 01:27.322 01:27.322
MBOP 55 Chris Hawkes Chev Belair D RWD 01:27.581 02:02.561 01:27.581

N/A 42 Jadon Embling BMW 318 Ti B RWD 01:30.087 01:30.087
MBOP 4 Cooper McKay Toyota Levin A FWD 01:41.824 01:31.718 01:31.718

N/A 64 Ryan Dorricott Toyota Corolla D RWD 01:31.877 01:31.877
MBOP 58 David West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 01:36.290 01:34.167 01:34.167

N/A 20 Joshua Bailey Toyota Levin A FWD 01:37.717 01:35.068 01:35.068
MBOP 59 Sean Treanor Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 01:35.755 01:35.755

N/A 30 Anton Middendorf Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:36.485 01:36.485
SCCNZ 19 Phil Grey Chev Corvette D RWD 01:37.209 01:37.209

N/A 27 Craig Russell Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:45.526 01:45.526
MBOP 15 Dianne Follows Toyota Levin D RWD 01:52.408 01:57.561 01:52.408

N/A 24 Hayden Stockman Toyota Starlet B RWD 01:57.048 01:57.048
N/A 65 Norman McFarlane Toyota Trueno C RWD 01:57.048 01:57.048
N/A 25 Richard Barnett Honda Civic A FWD 01:57.048 01:57.048
N/A 21 Josh Managh Mazda 808 D RWD 01:57.048 02:02.561 01:57.048

1 Cone 5 Seconds Per Cone
2 Cones
3 Cones
Wrong Way Slowest Time Plus 5 seconds

= Jumped Start 5 Second Penalty
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MBOP EVENT - Tokoroa Airfield Events 11 August 2024 A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 11 August 2024 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
CLASS RESULTS - Autocross

Time Time
MBOP 86 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:25.756 01:11.468 01:11.468
MBOP 29 Hiroki Kondo Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:27.900 01:20.731 01:20.731
SCCNZ 91 Benjamin Kearins Toyota MR2 A RWD 01:23.250 01:23.250
MBOP 4 Cooper McKay Toyota Levin A FWD 01:41.824 01:31.718 01:31.718
MBOP 58 David West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 01:36.290 01:34.167 01:34.167

N/A 20 Joshua Bailey Toyota Levin A FWD 01:37.717 01:35.068 01:35.068
N/A 25 Richard Barnett Honda Civic A FWD 01:57.048 01:57.048

MBOP 9 Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 B FWD 01:16.510 01:15.338 01:15.338
N/A 144 Jordan Bilbe-Mills BMW 320i B RWD 01:17.144 01:17.144

MBOP 32 Jonathan Lee Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 01:20.427 01:21.792 01:20.427
MBOP 2 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 01:27.652 01:20.901 01:20.901
MBOP 72 Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 01:25.338 01:21.020 01:21.020

RSQKRU 711 Mal Clunie Toyota Altezza B RWD 01:57.048 01:23.217 01:23.217
SCCNZ 56 Oliver Grey Mazda MX5 B RWD 01:57.048 01:24.240 01:24.240

N/A 42 Jadon Embling BMW 318 Ti B RWD 01:30.087 01:30.087
MBOP 59 Sean Treanor Ford Escort Mk2 B RWD 01:35.755 01:35.755

N/A 30 Anton Middendorf Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:36.485 01:36.485
N/A 27 Craig Russell Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:45.526 01:45.526
N/A 24 Hayden Stockman Toyota Starlet B RWD 01:57.048 01:57.048

N/A 85 Darren Stanley VW Golf C FWD 01:15.682 01:09.706 01:09.706
TCC 84 Eddie Pinkham BMW 120i C RWD 01:57.048 01:14.503 01:14.503

MBOP 35 Jess Parker Toyota Starlet C RWD 01:27.322 01:27.322
N/A 65 Norman McFarlane Toyota Trueno C RWD 01:57.048 01:57.048

N/A 12 Cade Farrant Audi C6 All Road D FWD 01:23.961 01:23.961
MBOP 55 Chris Hawkes Chev Belair D RWD 01:27.581 02:02.561 01:27.581

N/A 64 Ryan Dorricott Toyota Corolla D RWD 01:31.877 01:31.877
SCCNZ 19 Phil Grey Chev Corvette D RWD 01:37.209 01:37.209
MBOP 15 Dianne Follows Toyota Levin D RWD 01:52.408 01:57.561 01:52.408

N/A 21 Josh Managh Mazda 808 D RWD 01:57.048 02:02.561 01:57.048

HCC 54 Daniel Vincent Mazda 323 E1 4WD 01:14.874 01:17.194 01:14.874
N/A 18 Braulio Mena Subaru Legacy E1 4WD 01:30.430 01:21.196 01:21.196

ACC 6 Richard Haakma BMW X5 E2 4WD 01:32.907 01:25.730 01:25.730

1 Cone 5 Seconds Per Cone
2 Cones
3 Cones
Wrong Way Slowest Time Plus 5 seconds

= Jumped Start 5 Second Penalty
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